
DLP Dispatch 
Date

Day Dispatch Details

09-04-2024 Tuesday 1 Study Package-1 (PCBZ) of Class XII

23-04-2024 Tuesday 2 Study Package-2 (PCBZ) of Class XII

21-05-2024 Tuesday 3 Study Package-3 (PCBZ) of Class XII

16-07-2024 Tuesday 4 Study Package-4 (PC) of Class XII

06-08-2024 Tuesday 5 Study Package-5 (PC) of Class XII 

Date Day Test No. Topics

25-05-2024 Saturday UT -1

Physics - Electric Charges and Field, Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance
Chemistry -  Solutions
Botany -  Sexual Reproduction in Flowering Plants
Zoology -  Human Reproduction

13-07-2024 Saturday UT -2

Physics - Current Electricity, Moving Charges & Magnetism
Chemistry - Electrochemistry, Chemical Kinetics
Botany - Principles of Inheritance and Variation, Molecular Basis of Inheritance
Zoology - Reproductive Health

10-08-2024 Saturday UT-3

Physics - Magnetism and Matter, Electromagnetic Induction, Alternating Current
Chemistry - The p-Block Elements (XII), The d & f- Block Elements
Botany -  Microbes in Human Welfare, Organisms and Populations
Zoology - Human Health & Disease, Evolution

16-11-2024 Saturday UT-4

Physics - Electromagnetic Waves, Ray Optics and Optical Instruments
Chemistry - Coordination Compounds, Haloalkanes and Haloarenes, Alcohols, Phenols and Ethers
Botany - Ecosystem, Biodiversity and Conservation
Zoology - Biotechnology - Principles and Processes, Biotechnology and its Applications

30-11-2024 Saturday UT-5

Physics - Wave Optics, Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter, Atoms, Nuclei
Chemistry - Aldehydes, Ketones and Carboxylic Acids, Amines 
Botany - Topics Covered in T 1 and T 2
Zoology - Topics Covered in T 1 and T 2

14-12-2024 Saturday UT-6

Physics - Semiconductor Electronics : Materials, Devices and Simple Circuits, Communication Systems, 
Experimental skills 
Chemistry - Biomolecules, Principles related to practical chemistry
Botany - Topics Covered in T 3 and T 4 
Zoology - Topics Covered in T 3 and T 4
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